
 
                                                          
 

Preferred Vendor Network 
If you would like to add any additional vendor to this list, kindly provide the information to Yamilet Cue 
via E-mail at info@xclusivehomesrealty.com 

• ATTORNEY 
Peter M. Starling, Esq.  
Starling Law, P.A.  
599 9th Street North, Suite 203 
Naples, Florida 34102 
Phone: (239) 302-6062 
Cell: (239) 272-6000 
Fax: (866) 841-7184 
Email: Peter@starlinglawfl.com 
 
• CREDIT REPAIR 
Anisley Rodriguez 
Office: 239-321-5003 
Email: ani@xclusivehomesrealty.com  
 
• ELECTRICIST 
THERMO ELECTRIC INC,  
Luis Felipe Velez 
397 LEAWOOD CIR,  
Phone:(239) 537-0330   
thermoelectric@comcast.net  
T METRO ELECTRIC, INC,  
1681 GOLDEN GATE BLVD W,  
Naples FL 34120 
Phone:(239) 289-8551  
Tmetroelectricinc@gmail.com 
 
• HOME CLEANING 
WAVE Cleaning 
Manager: Yamilet Cue 
Phone:  239-692-1698 
Email:  napleswavecleaners@gmail.com 
 
•  HOME WATCH SERVICE: 
Your Home Watch Professionals, LLC 
Manager:  Diane Pisani 
Phone:  239-707-4296 
Email:  diane@yourhwp.com 
Website: www.yourhwp.com 
 

• A/C COMPANY  
G & L PLUMBING SERVICE, INC.,  
Address:13957 SW 140TH STREET,  
Phone:(305) 316-5694    
Cell (239) 289-7421 
glofnaples@yahoo.com 
 
• COMPUTER & TECHNICAL SUPPORT 
SWFLPC INC 
Manager:  Eric Triguero 
Phone:  239-248-0004 
Email:  erictriguero79@gmail.com 
 
• HANDYMAN 
Leobel Barcelo 
Cell: 239-692-6343 
Adolfo Oro 
Cell: 786-718-6242 
 
• HEALTH   INSURANCE 
US Health Advisors 
Contact: Isabel 
Phone: 305-596-7600 
Email: isabel@first-miami.com  
 
• HOME OWNERS INSURANCE 
Bay Insurance Inc 
Manager:  Francisco Montijo 
Phone:  727-201-8795 
Fax: 727-924-1564 
Email: Fmontijo@Bayinsuranceinc.com  
 
• HOME WARRANTY 
Home-Tech 
Service Agreement Consultant:  Donna Raynor 
Cell Phone:  239-913-9310 
Email:  Draynor@Home-Tech.com 
Website: www.Home-Tech.com 
 
 



 
 
 
•  LOCKSMITH  
Affordable Locksmith 
Contact: Manny Suarez 
8635 Saddlebrook Cir, Naples, Fl. 34104 
Phone: 239-354-0443 
Email: Info@affordablenapleslocksmith.com 
msuarez@affordablenapleslocksmith.com 
www.affordablenapleslocksmith.com 
 
• PEST CONTROL 
Definitive Pest Control 
Contact: Clark Stroeter 
Phone: (239) 431-1851 
Website: 
http://www.definitivepestcontrolhomeservices.com/
Email: definitivepestcontrol@gmail.com 
 
• POOL COMPANY 
Florida Pool Service Inc 
2011 Seward Ave, Naples, FL 34109 
Phone: (239) 594-8497 
 
• PROPERTY MANAGEMENT   
Great Jones Property Manager  
You will get paid a referral equal to 2 months of 
management fees, or $300, whichever is greater 
Corey Wayland / Property Manager 
corey@greatjones.com 
239-842-1271 
www.greatjones.co 
Current Property Management 
Josh Yelensky 
(239) 877-1699 
josh@currentpropertymanagement.com 
 
• TITLE COMPANY/CLOSING AGENT/ESCROW 
Monica Genovese, FRP, Escrow Officer 
Florida Licensed Title Agent 
Email: monica@omegalandtitle.com 
5425 Golden Gate Parkway #5 
Naples, Florida  34116 
Office:  239-566-8908 / Direct:  239-302-5445 
Fax:  239-963-9697 / Efax:  1-239-790-3709 

 
 
 
•  INTERIOR DESIGN 
Old Fashion Investing LLC 
Contact: Mirta Beatriz Kochen 
Phone: 954-608-7489 
Email:  mirtakochen@gmail.com 
 
• MORTGAGE 
Julia Imoda 
Loan Originator |NMLS # 436258 
Email  jimoda@envoymortgage.com 
3435 Pine Ridge Rd., Suite 101,  
Naples, FL 34105 
Office: 239.821.2254  
Direct 239.821.2254  
 
• PLUMBING 
First Class Plumbing 
Manager:  Trisha Borges 
Phone:  (239) 597-9997 
Email:  trisha@firstclassplumbinginc.com 
David Cruz 
Cell: 239- 438-6662 
Alfredo 
Cell: 239-961-5222 
Ramon 
Cell: 239-438-6663 
 
• SCREEN REPAIR 
Ace Screen Repair  • Catherine Curry 
239-601-7176 /  239-919-6779 
2175 43rd Street SW # 58, Naples, FL 34116 
www.acescreenrepair.com 
AceScreenRepair@gmail.com 
Dorado Screens LLC • Chaz Moore 
3945 Tollhouse Drive #916 Naples, FL 34114 
Phone 239-919-7019 
Email: chazmoore1254@gmail.com 
Webmail www.4dorado.com 
 
 
 




